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LABYRINTH  Chandelier & Pendants
PD-73926 / PD-73932

FEATURES
• Thin, powered aircraft cables provide an ultra-clean   
   look for adjustable suspension height 
• Universal Driver (120-277V) within canopy
• Rated Life: 50,000 hours
• Color temp: 3000K 
• CRI: 90 

ORDER NUMBER

Model Width Wattage Voltage LED Lumens Delivered Lumens Finish

PD-73926
PD-73932

26”
32”

30W
48W 120-277V 1318

2013
1269
1836 BK/AB Black/Aged Brass

Example: PD-73926-BK/AB

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
An architectural and elegant aesthetic in a two-tone black 
chassis with aged brass accents. Sleek white cylinders deploy 
illumination among this mid-century modern inspired luminaire. 
A stunning mix of industrial design, geometry and illuminance. 

SPECIFICATIONS
Construction: Aluminum 

Light Source: High output LED

Dimming: ELV / 0-10V

Finish: Black/Aged Brass

Standards: ETL & cETL damp location listed
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